DAMEN DEGEN JUNIOREN

Ran

10

il

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

26

27

OEFV-Lizenznumm

er

OEFV20030124002

OEFV20010331001

OEFV20031001001

OEFV20010408001

OEFV20040311001

OEFV20030601001

OEFV20031008001

OEFV20010205001

OEFV20000513002

OEFV20020504001

OEFV20020710001

OEFY20030319001

OEFV20030925001

OEFV20010218001

OEFV20031225001

OEFV20041204001

OEFV20030324002

OEFV20040805001

OEFV20061204001

OEFV20060321001

OEFV20020719003

OEFV20041208001

OEFV20050822002

OEFV20060110001

OEFV20050113001

OEFV20041011001

OEFV20050417003

Nachname

Praxmarer
Agath
Knechtl
Gyurko
Grabher
Zerlauth
Huber
Grabher
Brugger
Taschek
Schall

Mohamed Al
Amin

Legac

Schmidt
Deisl

Kleinert

Mark

Gruy

Hofegger
Trolp

Eistert
Riidisser
Chevaux
Riede
Gerasimova
Tanzmeister

Lukarsch

Vorname

Leonore
Thordis
Lucia
Anna
Konstanze
Anna Lea
Pia
Antonia
Lilli Maria
Katharina
Noelle
Suda
Gloria-
Dahlia
Elsa
Stefanie

Lilly-
Eleonore

Marlene

Sophie
Cathrin

Elena Maria
Alena

Julia

Ronja

Lena

Julia
Ulyana
Franziska

Magdalena

Club

FUL

KAC

FCG

HSVWN

FTSJD

FTSJD

FUM

FISJD

AFCS

KAC

KAC

KAC

STLFC

STLFC

HSVSTJ

FTSJF

FCG

OOELFK

OOELFK

FCG

AFCS

FTSJD

FTSJD

OOELFK

OOELFK

ASC

OOELFK

Punk

te

492

198

187

157

154

144

114

105

76

73

72

70

65

47

41

32

31

24

24

24

24

16

15

1202 Al
pe_Kigft
c

25
24

30

25

32

32

24

1217 OeS
TM_Graz
B+
45
46
72

19

22

19

1205 OeM
_Junioren
B

30

100

32

50

16

29

80

32

49

30

49

29

31

31

1226 Lin
ZHerbst
G

25

32

15

32

40

16

16

15

16

24

1247 Lauph
eim_JWC W
C-A

31

1234
Linz C

1256 Burg
os JWCW
C-A

S0

32

32

25

25

24

1264 Udine
_JWC WC-
A

302

16

10

18

12

1278 Bratisl
ava_JWC W Gr
C-A &

34



